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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 9 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
3.6.2017. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. ŠAPČANIN, Amar 00 Sport Time, SA 31.01 618
2. HOUSDEN, Reese 02 Hatfield 31.90 568
3. ALIKAVAZOVIĆ, Aldemar 00 Sport Time, SA 31.94 565
4. LAGUDA, Ayotobi 02 Hatfield 33.73 480
5. MRDOVIĆ, Alen 99 Sharks, SA 34.09 465
6. ALEKSIĆ, Aleksandar 02 Sport Time, SA 34.57 446
7. MAHMIC, Alen 01 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 35.33 418
8. HADŽOVIĆ, Namik 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 37.43 351
9. ĆETIĆ, Kenan 01 Sport Time, SA 37.68 344

10. SAPONE, Andrea 04 Payton Bari asd 38.03 335
11. KARAVDIĆ, Tarik 01 Eko Sport, SA 38.16 331
12. VUJČIĆ, Andrej 96 H2o, Sa 38.26 329
13. ŠAHOVIĆ, Din 00 Eko Sport, SA 38.49 323
14. LATIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 38.84 314
15. MLAČO, Haris 99 Eko Sport, SA 41.23 263
16. HARAČIĆ, Dino 02 Sport Active, SA 42.73 236
17. MUJEZINOVIĆ, Emin 04 H2o, Sa 45.19 199

DSQ LUČIĆ, Srđan 02 H2o, Sa 41.15
DSQ MUŠANOVIĆ, Kenan 99 H2o, Sa 45.31

B

1. ŠAPČANIN, Amar 00 Sport Time, SA 31.01 618
2. ALIKAVAZOVIĆ, Aldemar 00 Sport Time, SA 31.94 565
3. MRDOVIĆ, Alen 99 Sharks, SA 34.09 465
4. ŠAHOVIĆ, Din 00 Eko Sport, SA 38.49 323
5. LATIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 38.84 314
6. MLAČO, Haris 99 Eko Sport, SA 41.23 263

DSQ MUŠANOVIĆ, Kenan 99 H2o, Sa 45.31

C

1. HOUSDEN, Reese 02 Hatfield 31.90 568
2. LAGUDA, Ayotobi 02 Hatfield 33.73 480
3. ALEKSIĆ, Aleksandar 02 Sport Time, SA 34.57 446
4. MAHMIC, Alen 01 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 35.33 418
5. ĆETIĆ, Kenan 01 Sport Time, SA 37.68 344
6. KARAVDIĆ, Tarik 01 Eko Sport, SA 38.16 331
7. HARAČIĆ, Dino 02 Sport Active, SA 42.73 236

DSQ LUČIĆ, Srđan 02 H2o, Sa 41.15

D

1. HADŽOVIĆ, Namik 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 37.43 351
2. SAPONE, Andrea 04 Payton Bari asd 38.03 335
3. MUJEZINOVIĆ, Emin 04 H2o, Sa 45.19 199
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